

Diverse articole

I.D.: 92808359

Data publicarii	30.01.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.609,92 RON - 1.609,92 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB CAP TORBANT 10X80 buc 10 1.01 10.08 2 PIULITA M10 934-8 BX150 buc 10 0.25 2.52 3 SAIBA FI 10 buc 10 0.08 0.84 4 ZAVOR POARTA CU ARC 200MM buc 1 19.33 19.33 5 AUTOFORANT 4.2X19 buc 10 0.08 0.84 6 BRIDA NYLON 7.2X300MM NEGRU buc 3 50.42 151.26 7 LOPATA+COADA buc 10 36.97 369.75 8 VATA ISOVER RIO PLUS 7500X1200X100 MM 2 126.05 252.10 9 SURUB CAP TORBANT 8X80 buc 10 0.84 8.40 10 PIULITA M8 buc 10 0.17 1.68 11 SAIBA M8 buc 10 0.07 0.67 12 ELECTROZI 2.5X350MM KG 4.5 29.41 132.35 13 BURETE 1000X1000X40 buc 2 84.03 168.07 14 TOTAL PATENT UNIVERSAL 8"/200MM buc 1 21.85 21.85 15 TOTAL SET 6 COLTARE MAGNETICE PT SUDURA buc 1 46.22 46.22 16 CLESTE TAIETOR 6"/160MM CR-V buc 1 18.49 18.49 17 SURUBELNITA MAGNET 6" 150X6MM buc 1 5.88 5.88 18 SURUBELNITA MAGNET 4" 100X5MM buc 1 5.04 5.04 19 REZERVA CUTTER 0.5X18 MM buc 1 2.52 2.52 20 PISTOL SILICON ZINCAT YFA-07C 230MM buc 1 21.01 21.01 21 CHEI HEXAGONALE SET 10 BUC buc 1 15.13 15.13 22 BURGHIIU SDS PLUS 6X160MM TAC310602 buc 2 5.04 10.08 23 BURGHIIU CRUCE 10X160X100MM buc 1 5.88 5.88 24 BURGHIIU SDS PLUS 8X160MM TAC310802 buc 1 6.72 6.72 25 BURGHIIU METAL 10MM buc 2 23.53 47.06 26 BURGHIIU METAL 8MM buc 2 14.29 28.57 27 BURGHIIU METAL HSS M35 COBALT 4.8MM buc 2 5.88 11.76 28 BURGHIIU METAL 6.0MM buc 2 8.40 16.81 29 SUFA ML 20 1.26 25.21 30 BALAMA APLICATA AURIE 75MM buc 6 1.68 10.08 31 CLEMA METALICA PT CABLU 5MM buc 10 0.50 5.04 32 SARMA NEAGRA 2MM KG 2.5 8.40 21.01 33 SARMA NG 1.18 KG 1.5 10.92 16.39 34 LAMPA
